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98 A00 01| A09] AO01 0.1 7-98 22% A 341
165 118 AO05 AO06 A0S 01| A4 164 118 333 A 552
128 A06| A12] AO06 07| AO09 128 7.5¢% 6251
17% 1A 05| + 00 0.6 1.6 0.2 174 1A 50.0 A 893
2R 0.9 04 0.8 23 0.9 2R A 333 A 942
3R 1.2 07 04 29 07 3R 208 A 538
4R 0.9 0.6 0.8 1.9 0.3 4R A 250 A 619
58 1.2 1.1 0.7 1.5 14 5A A 200 7.6%
6A 11 1.1 0.3 1.1 1.7 6A 20f% 15.3
78 1.1 0.9 0.7 1.5 13 78 A 750 A 463
8A 13 1.1 0.9 1.8 1.2 8A A 500 A 141
9A 1.4 1.4 1.2 1.6 13 9A 333 551
10A 1.6 1.6 1.9 1.6 16 10A 50.0 2118
1A 1.5 1.7 0.9 1.5 11 1A 50.0 3.41%
12H 23 2.8 15 1.7 16 128 A 933 A 992
18% 18 1.7 2.1 05 1.2 15 188 1A 0.0f& 0.0f&
2R 15 1.9 0.7 038 1.2 2R A 750 A 876
3A 1.3 1.6 14 05 1.0 3R A 250 A 291
4R 1.2 15 0.1 038 10 4R 333 53f%
58 04 0.6 A00 02| AO05 5A A 250 A 292
6A A00 01| AO09 03| AD09 6A +0.0 4415
78 0.2 04| AO09 0.1 0.2 78 3.0 A 275
8A +0.0 02| A1l AO01 +00 8A 8.0f% 34
9A A 00 01| A09 AO1 0.1 9A A 500 A 594
108 A 01 01| A09 A0l AOT 108 A 833 A 939
1A 0.2 01| A03 03 04 1A A 667 A 155
128 2018 3.8
=R ] A A A A A BEiEAR 3 BAHA
= 186,393| 110,694| 13082| 45814| 16,803 = # 2 83
(B4 RA) | (186,096)|( 110,553) | ( 13,120) | ( 45,687) | ( 16,736) (BiEREA) N (22
AR WA MBNI-HEA- LR - BEARBERER BT WET—2/1\0Y BI-LRXIE




5.2 FhEE
REHEE g BIITRERTEEHHETHEF (AR)
(R5%) (KR5%) wa o] R#
B BIH#ZE RIHAZE
AIELE-% AL % % WRA b % %WRAb % WRAb
16/3A 1.1 0.2 1.443 A 0091 1.290 A 0.036 1.503 A 0.104
17/3R 21 0.2 1.318 A 0125 1.194 A 0.096 1.365 A 0.138
18/3A 2.0 3.3 1.242 A 0076 1.141 A 0.053 1.285 A 0.080
17/3R 21 0.2 1.318 A 0024 1.194 0.002 1.365 A 0033
6A 2.2 1.1 1.297 A 0021 1.207 0.013 1.331 A 0034
9A 24 24 1.275 A 0022 1.183 A 0024 1.315 A 0016
12R 19 24 1.247 A 0028 1.124 A 0.059 1.299 A 0016
18/3A 20 33 1.242 A 0005 1141 0.017 1.285 A 0014
6A 1.7 29 1.230 A 0012 1.130 A 0011 1.272 A 0013
9A 16 08 1.227 A 0003 1.158 0.028 1.263 A 0.009
128 1.6 0.8 1.203 A 0024 1.103 A 0.055 1.251 A 0012
164 128 15 1.2 1.342 A 0026 1.192 A 0069 1.398 A 0008
17% 18 1.5 0.6 1.346 0.004 1.226 0.034 1.390 A 0008
2R 20 08 1.339 A 0007 1.222 A 0004 1.384 A 0006
3R 2.1 0.2 1.318 A 0021 1.194 A 0028 1.365 A 0019
4R 20 04 1.318 0.000 1.200 0.006 1.360 A 0005
5H 24 1.2 1.305 A 0013 1.224 0.024 1.337 A 0023
6A 22 1.1 1.297 A 0008 1.207 A 0017 1.331 A 0006
7R 1.7 1.2 1.288 A 0009 1.194 A 0013 1.326 A 0005
8H 2.1 20 1.279 A 0009 1.181 A 0013 1.320 A 0006
9A 24 24 1.275 A 0004 1.183 0.002 1315 A 0005
10A 1.9 2.7 1.269 A 0006 1.178 A 0005 1.309 A 0006
1A 1.7 2.6 1.262 A 0007 1.156 A 0022 1.307 A 0002
12R 1.9 24 1.247 A 0015 1.124 A 0032 1.299 A 0008
185 18 1.8 3.1 1.248 0.001 1141 0.017 1.295 A 0004
2R 1.7 3.6 1.247 A 0.001 1.163 0.022 1.287 A 0008
3R 20 33 1.242 A 0005 1141 A 0022 1.285 A 0002
4R 1.7 30 1.241 A 0.001 1.143 0.002 1.281 A 0004
5H 1.1 2.6 1.237 A 0004 1.146 0.003 1.275 A 0006
6A 1.7 29 1.230 A 0007 1.130 A 0016 1.272 A 0.003
7R 14 2.1 1.226 A 0004 1.135 0.005 1.267 A 0.005
8H 1.1 15 1.230 0.004 1.175 0.040 1.262 A 0.005
9A 1.6 08 1.227 A 0003 1.158 A 0017 1.263 0.001
108 1.2 0.3 1.228 0.001 1.169 0.011 1.260 A 0.003
118 15 08 1.212 A 0016 1.132 A 0037 1.254 A 0.006
128 1.6 0.8 1.203 A 0.009 1.103 A 0.029 1.251 A 0.003
EER BHAA VL] % % %
EE- 3,475,399 1,554,343 1.203 1.103 1.251
(BTERA) | (3419,238) (1541,442)] ( 1.247) (1.124) (1.299)
ERHFT A ARSRITIE) I B HEFT

Bi4ELE-% 6.ZD1th BiI4ELE-%
RITH FRARBE | BEIELLS BYHiE
ZAE hiiE

154E A 125 82| A113 A 242 156 05
164EFE 20.8 A 45 A56 A 240 165 A 27
1715 E 55 A 6.1 A27 2.01% 171458 A23
174 1-38 24.4 A 131 A 48 A 286 174 1-38 A 72
4-68 319 A63 A 17 9.1 4-68 A 20
7-98 8.8 A 157 A 66D - 7-98 0.8
10-128 A0 A 11 08 8.01% 10-128 A 67
184F 1-38 AS54 A 26 A 37 A 800 184F 1-38 19
4-68 +00 A 17 16 A 250 4-68 +0.0
7-98 A58 5.7 53z A 1000 7-98 A8

10-128 0.3 A 47 170 A 100.0
164 12R 2.0f% A 116 A 03[z - 164 128 34
17 18 7.7 A 63 8.8 66.7 174 18 A 71
28 56.0 A87| A 194z A 1000 28 A3
38 35.7 A 204 A 130 - 38 A 74
48 322 A 62 A 69 A 125 48 A 09
58 320 A 181 3.5[En - 58 A 94
6A 31.3 34 A 34 66.7 68 43
78 33.0 A 278 19.8|:z8) - 78 0.2
8A A 14 A 91 A 1703 - 8A 75
9A 28 A 107 A 154[z0 - 98 A 30
108 183 5.3 12.8 24.0f% 108 A7
118 A 128 A8 A 250z A 1000 118 A 10.1
128 A 205 A 41 A 72/ A 1000 128 A 05
185 18 A 50 A5 27x3 A 100.0 18% 18 0.2
28 A 377 A 177 46[x - 28 A 05
3A 265 142 A 174z - 38 6.3
4R 36 A 94 223 A 286 48 A9
58 A 14 8.9 1.1|x16) - 58 42
68 A 10 A07 A145 A 600 68 A6
7R 10.9 21.4 7.8|#m - 78 A 44
8H A 36 A 24 7.3|x10 - 8H A 86
9A A 218 22 A 019 A 1000 98 A 90

108 29 A26 A 2220 A 1000

118 17.8 A 209 45|z21) -

128 A 243 1.9 3.6[22) -
[=Rligz] BAA BHA BAA " Frv
St 2,590 26,916 34,663 0 S ¢ 843
(BIERA) (3423)| ( 26,423)| ( 33,458) 0 (BIERA) (927)
BT BARSRATIBIIEIERT | AIRRTHS GEILTFR RS HH AT hEEJlI?gEﬁgﬁ

1) 165 7-9 A QMBI LR EIZ0,

2) 185 7-9F OB LS HEIF0,

$E3) 184£10-12 8 MELBI 5 LA 5 #EIF0,

F4) 15512 A DM LR EIZ0,

E5) 17452 A OEEIF LR R E 0,

¥6) 1743 A 163 A DI Z LM K EIF0,
SEN) 17458 1645 A DI LA 8 E 0,
¥8) 17F7A. 16578 OB FILA S HmEkIF0,
¥9) 1748A. 1658 8 OEGIFILAS Bk IF0,
£10) 1659 A O LA #Z0,

SEIN 1TE 11 B OERBI SRS HEIE0,

F12) 175128 OWE | LR # 0, ) WA R, 3056 A LM, KA RERMA LR
$E13) 1841 B O MBS L4 #8120, Lottt FAURORERA L. fFRANER
SE19) 18528 1TE2 A OMEIB LA Haigo,  FAEERON—XTEREOIARM.

$F15) 174638 QMBI LS IZ0,

$E16) 17465 A OEEIF LR R0,

D 18FETATFETADEE B LR B EIF0,

SE18) 1848 A, 1748 A DB LS4 IZ0,

$£19) 1859 A QMBI fF LA HIZ0,

¥20) 185104 OB LA #HIZ0,

F20) 18F 11 A 17TE 11 ADEE B LS K EIF0,

$E22) 184128 17412 8 DEBIE LA # 0,

(X&5)
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